

पुढ त्ठोद सालेसपुठ चिक्किल त्ठोद थ्ठोठ क्कसुव

अक्कल्लि - न्ठोद क्कसुठे सुक्क

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR 3054

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Kaxalkat

Measurement Book

1220 -

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस कार्य पुराने
मशीन से दो कुल 100 (एक सौ) पृष्ठों
जो श्री राम विनय सिंह सरगढ़ को गमना
का पत्र के नाम से निर्गत किया
जाता है।

17/06/21

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2

17.6.21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abs to get of cost					
1st and final bill					
① clearing and grubbing soil land by manual etc.					
Qty - 0.19 H9 from TMBP-1					
@ 59228.52					Rs 11253.00
② Const. of earthen shoulder					
Qty - 631.50 m ³ from TMBP-3					
@ 211.68					Rs 133676.00
③ Providing LSS grading 2 etc					
Qty - 17.60 m ³ from TMBP-1					
@ 2307.16					Rs 40606.00
④ providing WBM 80-2 etc					
Qty - 15.43 m ³ from TMBP-2					
@ 4166.23					Rs 64285.00
⑤ Providing WBM 80-3 etc					
Qty - 24.69 m ³ from TMBP-2					
@ 3834.68					Rs 94678.00
⑥ Providing Primer coat with SS-1 etc.					
Qty - 329.26 m ² from TMBP-2					
@ 56.74					Rs 18682.00
⑦ Providing M.S.S type B etc.					
Qty - 658.32 m ² from TMBP-3					
@ 246.43					Rs 162230.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Providing Tack coat with RS + etc.					
Qty - 4290.20 m ² from TMSP - 3					
① 18.87					RS 80956.00
⑨ Providing S & B C etc.					
Qty - 90.47 m ³ from TMSP - 4					
② 12718.97					RS 1150685.00
⑩ Providing kn stone					
i) km stone					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TMSP -					
③ 2243.85					RS 4488.00
ii) 200M stone					
Qty - 5.00 NO from TMSP -					
④ 647.35					RS 3237.00
⑪ Retro reflectorised traffic sign etc.					
Qty - 1.92 m ² from TMSP -					
⑤ 12685.96					RS 24357.00
⑫ Providing and Fixing of Retro - reflectorised traffic signs etc.					
i) 600 mm equilateral Δ					
Qty - 48.00 NO from TMSP - 4					
⑥ 3572.85					RS 171482.00
ii) 600 mm circular					
Qty - 10.00 NO from TMSP - 4					
⑦ 3656.94					RS 36569.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TM RP - 4					
@ 3530.86					Rs 7062.00
(iv) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty - 1.00 NO from TM RP - 4					
@ 7429.75					Rs 7430.00
(13) Providing boundary pillars					
Qty - 44.00 NO from TM RP - 4					
@ 553.10					Rs 24336.00
(14) Planting of tree etc					
Qty - 19.00 NO from TM RP - 4					
@ 902.08					Rs 17140.00
(15) Providing Road marking etc					
Qty - 223.00 M ² from TM RP - 4					
@ 742.66					Rs 165613.00
(16) Providing logo and Citizen Information board etc					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TM RP - 5					
@ 10242.53					Rs 20485.00
(17) Plastering with cement (1:4) on b/w etc					
Qty - 16.00 M ² from TM RP - 5					
@ 153.02					Rs 2448.00
(18) Providing Painting of parapet					
Qty - 48.16 M ² from TM RP - 5					
@ 109.66					Rs 5281.00

2246979.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	22	46979.00
(19) G.S.T - 1	2%	—	Rs	26	9637.00
(20) W.C. - 1	1%	—	Rs	22	470.00
(21) S.F.					
(i) Earthwork -	631.50 m ³	@ 33			
	10%	—	Rs	2084.00	
(ii) G.S.B.	17.60 m ³	@ 532.01			
	10%	—	Rs	936.00	
(iii) WBM gr-2	-15.43 m ³	@ 700.87			
	10%	—	Rs	1082.00	
(iv) WBM gr-3	-24.69 m ³	@ 714.30			
	10%	—	Rs	1764.00	
(v) M.S.S.	-658.32 m ²	@ 14.13			
	10%	—	Rs	930.00	
(vi) S.D.B.C.	90.47 m ²	@ 795.97			
	10%	—	Rs	7201.00	
(vii) Plaster	-16.00 m ²	@ 184.59			
	10%	—	Rs	295.00	
Total S.F.			14	292.00	
Gross total					2553378.00
less 23% Contingency					587277.00
					1966101.00
Say					19,66,101/-
					@ Recd
					14/03/22
Amounted. 1963700.-					

Construction work is completed as per spec and
work done at E.I. maintenance work

kwmted. 1963700 -

construction work is completed as per sp⁷ and
work divⁿ of E13. maintenance work
start.

Rec'd 3/10/22 Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	material statement				
① Earth: - 631.50 M ³					
② L.S.B.					
(a) 26.5 to 9.5 mm: - 11.26 M ³ @ 657.85					
(b) 9.5 to 2.36 mm: - 4.50 M ³ @ 514.58					
(c) 2.36 mm below: - 6.76 M ³ @ 236.71					
③ W.B.M. 90 - 2					
(a) 63 to 45 mm: - 18.67 M ³ @ 180.64					
(b) screening: - 4.11 M ³ @ 165.26					
④ W.B.M. 90 - 3					
(a) 53 to 22.4 mm: - 29.87 M ³ @ 511.44					
(b) screening: - 5.93 M ³ @ 165.26					

⑤ SS-1: - 0.279 MT

⑥ RS-1: - 1.180 MT

⑦ S-90: - 11.69 M³

⑧ sand: - 0.23 M³

@ 25

14/03/22

25

material statement

material statement

1st on 4/1/21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Progressive Value -				1963700.	
Memo of Payment					
By 5th @ 5% -				98185	
" Interest @ 4% -				19637-	
" Commission @ 4% -				19637-	
" Cost @ 4% -				19637	
" 5th ST @ 4% -				19637	
" 5th ST @ 4% -				7284-	
" Royalty -				32515	
				216532	
By cheque -				1747168,	
				1963700.	

Passed for Rs. 1963700.00.
Nineteen Lacs Sixty Three
Thousand Seven Hundred

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Division Sasaram-2

71.30
15.30

13
15.30